Contest MJ042518 [2018 State 4-H Meat Judging] ST Award 001 High Senior Team Results...

Tie 1 Class(es):
7 Retail Cuts ID

Scoring Class(es):

1 Beef Carcasses

2 Pork Carcasses

3 Beef Rounds

4 Pork Loins

5 Lamb Carcasses

6 Ribeye Steaks

7 Retail Cuts ID

12 Beef Rounds Reasons Sr Int
13 Pork Loin Reason Sr Int

14 Ribeyes Reasons Sr only

15 Lamb Carcasses Reasons Sr only

Rank Contestant Name

1 ST 1004a Schmick, Anna
ST 1004b Schmick, Kaci
ST 1004c Haas, Kendall

2 ST 1005a McMurray, Tori
ST 1005b Magee, Cameron
ST 1005c Skiles, Kacela
ST 1005d Brooks, Kassidy

3 ST 1001a Christensen, Malea
ST 1001b Anderson, Kelcey
ST 1001c Despain, Kyle
ST 1001d Lake, Kolton

4 ST 1002a Dolbow, Anthony
ST 1002c Spray, Hailey
ST 1002d Dolbow, Andrea

5 ST 1008a Sweep, Caden
ST 1008b Erickson, Tanner
ST 1008c Micheli, Connor
ST 1008d Siegismund, lan

6 ST 1007a Day, Degory
ST 1007b Buhmann, Destiny
ST 1007c Buhmann, Dakota
ST 1007d Lupher, Madison

7 ST 1006a Jacob, Jessica
ST 1006b Gutierrez, Nicholas
ST 1006¢ Moore, Sierra

8 ST 1003a Chapman, Jacob
ST 1003b Wilkins, Dally
ST 1003c Garson, Jesse Lynn
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Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
12 Beef Rounds Reasons Sr Int 1 Beef Carcasses
13 Pork Loin Reason Sr Int 2 Pork Carcasses
14 Ribeyes Reasons Sr only 3 Beef Rounds
15 Lamb Carcasses Reasons Sr4 Pork Loins

5 Lamb Carcasses

6 Ribeye Steaks

Team Score Tie Breakers
GOS Goshen 770
GOS Goshen 761
GOS Goshen 740
2271 879 550 842
NAT Natrona 759
NAT Natrona 757
NAT Natrona 723
NAT Natrona 610
2239 849 525 865
ALB Albany 738
ALB Albany 730
ALB Albany 764
ALB Albany 571
2232 864 512 856
FRE Fremont 756
FRE Fremont 705
FRE Fremont 731
2192 845 531 816
UNT Uinta 727
UNT Uinta 714
UNT Uinta 710
UNT Uinta 708
2151 808 501 842
UNT Uinta 661
UNT Uinta 585
UNT Uinta 667
UNT Uinta 690
2018 710 483 825
NAT Natrona 578
NAT Natrona 621
NAT Natrona 551
1750 484 485 781
GOS Goshen 511
GOS Goshen 658
GOS Goshen 580
1749 500 481 768



Contest MJ042518 [2018 State 4-H Meat Judging] JT Award 002 High Junior Team Results...

Tie 1 Class(es):
7 Retail Cuts ID

Scoring Class(es):

1 Beef Carcasses

2 Pork Carcasses

3 Beef Rounds

4 Pork Loins

5 Lamb Carcasses

6 Ribeye Steaks

7 Retail Cuts ID

8 Ribeyes Questions 1 Jr Int
9 Lamb Carcasses Questions 2 Jr Int

10 Pork Loins Questions 3 Jr only

11 Beef Rounds Questions Jr only or Reasons
12 Beef Rounds Reasons Sr Int

13 Pork Loin Reason Sr Int

Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):

8 Ribeyes Questions 1 Jr Int 1 Beef Carcasses
9 Lamb Carcasses Questions 2.2 Pork Carcasses
10 Pork Loins Questions 3 Jr on3 Beef Rounds

11 Beef Rounds Questions Jr or4 Pork Loinsis

12 Beef Rounds Reasons Sr Int 5 Lamb Carcasses
13 Pork Loin Reason Sr Int 6 Ribeye Steaks

Rank Contestant Name

1 JT 3007a Applegarth, Aiden
JT 3007b ZumBrunnen, Melody
JT 3007c ZumBrunnen, Gracie
JT 3007d Bannan, Kort

2 JT 3002a Witzel, Sadie
JT 3002b Duncan, Alaina
JT 3002c Witzel, Mary
JT 3002d Molt, Maya

3 JT 3004a Romsa, Sage
JT 3004b Stewart, Afton
JT 3004c Renquist, Jordyn
JT 3004d Burch, Brayson

4 JT 3001a Christensen, Thaddaeus
JT 3001b Stinson, Shanna
JT 3001c Stinson, Kymber
JT 3001d Lake, Riley

5 JT 3008a Sweep, Jaxon
JT 3008b Linford, Isac
JT 3008c Erickson, Spencer
JT 3008d Erickson, Megan

6 JT 3003a Shimic, Ayden
JT 3003b Gara, Lucas
JT 3003c Garson, Jami

7 JT 3005a Forster, Mylee
JT 3005b Magee, Madalynn
JT 3005c Jacob, Tristin
JT 3005d Magee, Brody

8 JT 3006a Danford, Jonathan
JT 3006b Danford, Noah
JT 3006¢c Dona, Brady

9 JT 3009a Linford, Emma
JT 3009b Lupher, Hannah
JT 3009c Anderson, Emily
JT 3009d Micheli, Mariah
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Team Score Tie Breakers
NIO Niobrara 607
NIO Niobrara 624
NIO Niobrara 596
NIO Niobrara 620
1851 563 499 789
FRE Fremont 645
FRE Fremont 589
FRE Fremont 612
FRE Fremont 451
1846 511 500 835
NAT Natrona 604
NAT Natrona 593
NAT Natrona 608
NAT Natrona 609
1821 525 514 782
ALB Albany 642
ALB Albany 537
ALB Albany 558
ALB Albany 619
1819 509 521 789
UNT Uinta 514
UNT Uinta 532
UNT Uinta 598
UNT Uinta 518
1648 458 468 722
GOS Goshen 507
GOS Goshen 549
GOS Goshen 499
1555 350 501 704
NAT Natrona 525
NAT Natrona 471
NAT Natrona 498
NAT Natrona 531
1554 343 487 724
NAT Natrona 592
NAT Natrona 452
NAT Natrona 480
1524 283 480 761
UNT Uinta 406
UNT Uinta 433
UNT Uinta 469
UNT Uinta 416
1318 236 481 601



Contest MJ042518 [2018 State 4-H Meat Judging] SA Award 003 High Senior Overall Results...

Tie 1 Class(es):
7 Retail Cuts ID

Scoring Class(es):

1 Beef Carcasses

2 Pork Carcasses

3 Beef Rounds

4 Pork Loins

5 Lamb Carcasses

6 Ribeye Steaks

7 Retail Cuts ID

12 Beef Rounds Reasons Sr Int
13 Pork Loin Reason Sr Int

14 Ribeyes Reasons Sr only

15 Lamb Carcasses Reasons Sr only

Rank Contestant Name
1 1004a Schmick, Anna
2 1001c Despain, Kyle
3 1004b Schmick, Kaci
4 1005a McMurray, Tori
5 1005b Magee, Cameron
6 1002a Dolbow, Anthony
7 1004c Haas, Kendall
8 4002d Strauch, Kylie
9 1001a Christensen, Malea
10 1002d Dolbow, Andrea

11 1001b Anderson, Kelcey
12 1008a Sweep, Caden

13 1005¢c Skiles, Kacela

14 1008b Erickson, Tanner
15 1008c Micheli, Connor

16 1008d Siegismund, lan
17 1002c Spray, Hailey

18 1007d Lupher, Madison
19 1007c Buhmann, Dakota
20 1007a Day, Degory

21 1003b Wilkins, Dally

22 1006b Gutierrez, Nicholas
23 1005d Brooks, Kassidy
24 1007b Buhmann, Destiny
25 1003c Garson, Jesse Lynn
26 1006a Jacob, Jessica

27 1001d Lake, Kolton

28 1006¢ Moore, Sierra

29 1003a Chapman, Jacob
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Tie 2 Class(es):
12 Beef Rounds Reasons Sr Int 1 Beef Carcasses

13 Pork Loin Reason Sr Int
14 Ribeyes Reasons Sr only

Tie 3 Class(es):

2 Pork Carcasses
3 Beef Rounds

15 Lamb Carcasses Reasons Sr4 Pork Loins

Team

GOS Goshen
ALB Albany
GOS Goshen
NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona
FRE Fremont
GOS Goshen
NIO Niobrara
ALB Albany
FRE Fremont
ALB Albany
UNT Uinta
NAT Natrona
UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta
FRE Fremont
UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta
GOS Goshen
NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona
UNT Uinta
GOS Goshen
NAT Natrona
ALB Albany
NAT Natrona
GOS Goshen

Score

770
764
761
759
757
756
740
740
738
731
730
727
723
714
710
708
705
690
667
661
658
621
610
585
580
578
571
551
511

Tie

300
298
286
295
291
298
293
282
284
289
282
272
263
281
255
279
258
218
240
252
225
200
180
158
158
154
159
130
117

5 Lamb Carcasses
6 Ribeye Steaks

Breakers
182 288
178 288
189 286
178 286
180 286
177 281
179 268
174 284
178 276
172 270
156 292
172 283
167 293
160 273
169 286
166 263
182 265
173 299
155 272
155 254
164 269
152 269
163 267
144 283
160 262
169 255
156 256
164 257
157 237



Contest MJ042518 [2018 State 4-H Meat Judging] SA Award 004 High Senior Placings Results...

Scoring Class(es):
1 Beef Carcasses
2 Pork Carcasses
3 Beef Rounds

4 Pork Loins

5 Lamb Carcasses
6 Ribeye Steaks

Rank Contestant
1 1007d
2 1005c¢
3 1001b
4 1004a
5 1001c
6 1005a
7 1005b
8 1004b
9 1008c

10 4002d

11 1008a

12 1007b

13 1002a

14 1001a

15 1008b

16 1007c

17 1002d

18 1003b

19 1006b

20 1004c

21 1005d

22 1002c

23 1008d

24 1003c

25 1006¢

26 1001d

27 1006a

28 1007a

29 1003a

Tie 1 Class(es):
7 Retail Cuts ID

Name

Lupher, Madison
Skiles, Kacela
Anderson, Kelcey
Schmick, Anna
Despain, Kyle
McMurray, Tori
Magee, Cameron
Schmick, Kaci
Micheli, Connor
Strauch, Kylie
Sweep, Caden
Buhmann, Destiny
Dolbow, Anthony
Christensen, Malea
Erickson, Tanner
Buhmann, Dakota
Dolbow, Andrea
Wilkins, Dally
Gutierrez, Nicholas
Haas, Kendall
Brooks, Kassidy
Spray, Hailey
Siegismund, lan
Garson, Jesse Lynn
Moore, Sierra
Lake, Kolton
Jacob, Jessica
Day, Degory
Chapman, Jacob
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Tie 2 Class(es):
12 Beef Rounds Reasons Sr Int

13 Pork Loin Reason Sr Int
14 Ribeyes Reasons Sr only

Tie 3 Class(es):

15 Lamb Carcasses Reasons Sr only

Team

UNT Uinta
NAT Natrona
ALB Albany
GOS Goshen
ALB Albany
NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona
GOS Goshen
UNT Uinta
NIO Niobrara
UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta
FRE Fremont
ALB Albany
UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta
FRE Fremont
GOS Goshen
NAT Natrona
GOS Goshen
NAT Natrona
FRE Fremont
UNT Uinta
GOS Goshen
NAT Natrona
ALB Albany
NAT Natrona
UNT Uinta
GOS Goshen

Score

299
293
292
288
288
286
286
286
286
284
283
283
281
276
273
272
270
269
269
268
267
265
263
262
257
256
255
254
237

Tie Breakers

218
263
282
300
298
295
201
286
255
282
272
158
298
284
281
240
289
225
200
293
180
258
279
158
130
159
154
252
117

173
167
156
182
178
178
180
189
169
174
172
144
177
178
160
155
172
164
152
179
163
182
166
160
164
156
169
155
157
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Contest MJ042518 [2018 State 4-H Meat Judging] SA Award 005 High Senior Reasons Results...

Scoring Class(es):

Tie 1 Class(es):

12 Beef Rounds Reasons Sr Int

13 Pork Loin Reason Sr Int
14 Ribeyes Reasons Sr only

15 Lamb Carcasses Reasons Sr only

Rank Contestant
1 1004b
2 1004a
3 1002c
4 1005b
5 1004c
6 1001c
7 1005a
8 1001a
9 1002a

10 4002d

11 1007d

12 1002d

13 1008a

14 1008c

15 1006a

16 1005c¢

17 1008d

18 1003b

19 1006¢

20 1005d

21 1008b

22 1003c

23 1003a

24 1001b

25 1001d

26 1007a

27 1007c

28 1006b

29 1007b

Name

Schmick, Kaci
Schmick, Anna
Spray, Hailey
Magee, Cameron
Haas, Kendall
Despain, Kyle
McMurray, Tori
Christensen, Malea
Dolbow, Anthony
Strauch, Kylie
Lupher, Madison
Dolbow, Andrea
Sweep, Caden
Micheli, Connor
Jacob, Jessica
Skiles, Kacela
Siegismund, lan
Wilkins, Dally
Moore, Sierra
Brooks, Kassidy
Erickson, Tanner
Garson, Jesse Lynn
Chapman, Jacob
Anderson, Kelcey
Lake, Kolton

Day, Degory
Buhmann, Dakota
Gutierrez, Nicholas
Buhmann, Destiny
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Tie 2 Class(es):
7 Retail Cuts ID

Team

GOS Goshen
GOS Goshen
FRE Fremont
NAT Natrona
GOS Goshen
ALB Albany
NAT Natrona
ALB Albany
FRE Fremont
NIO Niobrara
UNT Uinta
FRE Fremont
UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta
NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona
UNT Uinta
GOS Goshen
NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona
UNT Uinta
GOS Goshen
GOS Goshen
ALB Albany
ALB Albany
UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta
NAT Natrona
UNT Uinta

Score

189
182
182
180
179
178
178
178
177
174
173
172
172
169
169
167
166
164
164
163
160
160
157
156
156
155
155
152
144

Tie Breakers

[ceololololololololololololololololololololololololoNeNoNe]

Tie 3 Class(es):

286
300
258
291
293
298
295
284
298
282
218
289
272
255
154
263
279
225
130
180
281
158
117
282
159
252
240
200
158
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Contest MJ042518 [2018 State 4-H Meat Judging] SA Award 006 High Senior Retail ID Results...

Tie 1 Class(es):

1 Beef Carcasses

2 Pork Carcasses

3 Beef Rounds

4 Pork Loins

5 Lamb Carcasses

6 Ribeye Steaks

12 Beef Rounds Reasons Sr Int
13 Pork Loin Reason Sr Int

14 Ribeyes Reasons Sr only

15 Lamb Carcasses Reasons Sr only

Tie 2 Class(es):

12 Beef Rounds Reasons Sr Int
13 Pork Loin Reason Sr Int

14 Ribeyes Reasons Sr only

15 Lamb Carcasses Reasons Sr only

Scoring Class(es):
7 Retail Cuts ID

Tie 3 Class(es):

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

1 1004a Schmick, Anna GOS Goshen 300 470 182 0

2 1001c Despain, Kyle ALB Albany 298 466 178 0

3 1002a Dolbow, Anthony FRE Fremont 298 458 177 0

4 1005a McMurray, Tori NAT Natrona 295 464 178 0

5 1004c Haas, Kendall GOS Goshen 293 447 179 0

6 1005b Magee, Cameron NAT Natrona 291 466 180 0

7 1002d Dolbow, Andrea FRE Fremont 289 442 172 0

8 1004b Schmick, Kaci GOS Goshen 286 475 189 0

9 1001a Christensen, Malea ALB Albany 284 454 178 0
10 4002d Strauch, Kylie NIO Niobrara 282 458 174 0
11 1001b Anderson, Kelcey ALB Albany 282 448 156 0
12 1008b Erickson, Tanner UNT Uinta 281 433 160 0
13 1008d Siegismund, lan UNT Uinta 279 429 166 0
14 1008a Sweep, Caden UNT Uinta 272 455 172 0
15 1005c Skiles, Kacela NAT Natrona 263 460 167 0
16 1002c Spray, Hailey FRE Fremont 258 447 182 0
17 1008c Micheli, Connor UNT Uinta 255 455 169 0
18 1007a Day, Degory UNT Uinta 252 409 155 0
19 1007c Buhmann, Dakota UNT Uinta 240 427 155 0
20 1003b Wilkins, Dally GOS Goshen 225 433 164 0
21 1007d Lupher, Madison UNT Uinta 218 472 173 0
22 1006b Gutierrez, Nicholas NAT Natrona 200 421 152 0
23 1005d Brooks, Kassidy NAT Natrona 180 430 163 0
24 1001d Lake, Kolton ALB Albany 159 412 156 0
25 1007b Buhmann, Destiny UNT Uinta 158 427 144 0
26 1003c Garson, Jesse Lynn GOS Goshen 158 422 160 0
27 1006a Jacob, Jessica NAT Natrona 154 424 169 0
28 1006¢c Moore, Sierra NAT Natrona 130 421 164 0
29 1003a Chapman, Jacob GOS Goshen 117 394 157 0
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Contest MJ042518 [2018 State 4-H Meat Judging] IA Award 007 High Intermediate Overall Results...

Tie 1 Class(es):
7 Retail Cuts ID

Scoring Class(es):

1 Beef Carcasses

2 Pork Carcasses

3 Beef Rounds

4 Pork Loins

5 Lamb Carcasses

6 Ribeye Steaks

7 Retail Cuts ID

8 Ribeyes Questions 1 Jr Int
9 Lamb Carcasses Questions 2 Jr Int
12 Beef Rounds Reasons Sr Int

13 Pork Loin Reason Sr Int

Rank Contestant Name
1 3002a Witzel, Sadie
2 3001a Christensen, Thaddaeus
3 3007b ZumBrunnen, Melody
4 3007d Bannan, Kort
5 3004d Burch, Brayson
6 3004c Renquist, Jordyn
7 3007a Applegarth, Aiden
8 3004a Romsa, Sage
9 3008c Erickson, Spencer
10 3007c ZumBrunnen, Gracie

11 3004b Stewart, Afton
12 3006a Danford, Jonathan
13 3002b Duncan, Alaina
14 3001c Stinson, Kymber
15 3003b Gara, Lucas

16 3008b Linford, Isac

17 3005d Magee, Brody
18 3008a Sweep, Jaxon
19 3003c Garson, Jami

20 3005c Jacob, Tristin

21 5001d Trabing, Porter
22 3002d Molt, Maya

Tie 2 Class(es):

8 Ribeyes Questions 1 Jr Int
9 Lamb Carcasses Questions 2 Jr Int
12 Beef Rounds Reasons Sr Int

13 Pork Loin Reason Sr Int

Team Score Tie Breakers
FRE Fremont 645 195 164
ALB Albany 642 190 174
NIO Niobrara 624 200 161
NIO Niobrara 620 176 177
NAT Natrona 609 166 174
NAT Natrona 608 182 171
NIO Niobrara 607 187 161
NAT Natrona 604 177 169
UNT Uinta 598 185 153
NIO Niobrara 596 182 160
NAT Natrona 593 160 173
NAT Natrona 592 142 173
FRE Fremont 589 146 172
ALB Albany 558 119 174
GOS Goshen 549 122 175
UNT Uinta 532 147 160
NAT Natrona 531 139 160
UNT Uinta 514 125 159
GOS Goshen 499 114 162
NAT Natrona 498 98 163
ALB Albany 477 98 159
FRE Fremont 451 a0 158
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Tie 3 Class(es):
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Contest MJ042518 [2018 State 4-H Meat Judging] IA Award 008 High Intermediate Placings Results...

Tie 1 Class(es):
7 Retail Cuts ID

Tie 2 Class(es):

8 Ribeyes Questions 1 Jr Int
9 Lamb Carcasses Questions 2 Jr Int
12 Beef Rounds Reasons Sr Int

13 Pork Loin Reason Sr Int

Scoring Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Beef Carcasses
2 Pork Carcasses
3 Beef Rounds

4 Pork Loins

5 Lamb Carcasses
6 Ribeye Steaks

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 3002a Witzel, Sadie FRE Fremont 286 195 164 0
2 3001a Christensen, Thaddaeus ALB Albany 278 190 174 0
3 3006a Danford, Jonathan NAT Natrona 277 142 173 0
4 3002b Duncan, Alaina FRE Fremont 271 146 172 0
5 3004d Burch, Brayson NAT Natrona 269 166 174 0
6 3007d Bannan, Kort NIO Niobrara 267 176 177 0
7 3001c Stinson, Kymber ALB Albany 265 119 174 0
8 3007b ZumBrunnen, Melody NIO Niobrara 263 200 161 0
9 3008c Erickson, Spencer UNT Uinta 260 185 153 0
10 3004b Stewart, Afton NAT Natrona 260 160 173 0
11 3007a Applegarth, Aiden NIO Niobrara 259 187 161 0
12 3004a Romsa, Sage NAT Natrona 258 177 169 0
13 3004c Renquist, Jordyn NAT Natrona 255 182 171 0
14 3007c ZumBrunnen, Gracie NIO Niobrara 254 182 160 0
15 3003b Gara, Lucas GOS Goshen 252 122 175 0
16 3005c¢ Jacob, Tristin NAT Natrona 237 98 163 0
17 3005d Magee, Brody NAT Natrona 232 139 160 0
18 3008a Sweep, Jaxon UNT Uinta 230 125 159 0
19 3008b Linford, Isac UNT Uinta 225 147 160 0
20 3003c Garson, Jami GOS Goshen 223 114 162 0
21 5001d Trabing, Porter ALB Albany 220 98 159 0
22 3002d Molt, Maya FRE Fremont 203 90 158 0
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Contest MJ042518 [2018 State 4-H Meat Judging] IA Award 009 High Intermediate Querstions R Results.

Scoring Class(es):

8 Ribeyes Questions 1 Jr Int

Tie 1 Class(es):

9 Lamb Carcasses Questions 2 Jr Int
12 Beef Rounds Reasons Sr Int

13 Pork Loin Reason Sr Int

Rank

OCO~NOUIRWNE

Contestant

3007d
3003b
3001a
3004d
3001c
3004b
3006a
3002b
3004c
3004a
3002a
3005c
3003c
3007b
3007a
3007c
3008b
3005d
3008a
5001d
3002d
3008c

Name

Bannan, Kort
Gara, Lucas

Christensen, Thaddaeus

Burch, Brayson
Stinson, Kymber
Stewart, Afton
Danford, Jonathan
Duncan, Alaina
Renquist, Jordyn
Romsa, Sage
Witzel, Sadie

Jacob, Tristin
Garson, Jami
ZumBrunnen, Melody
Applegarth, Aiden
ZumBrunnen, Gracie
Linford, Isac

Magee, Brody
Sweep, Jaxon
Trabing, Porter

Molt, Maya
Erickson, Spencer
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Tie 2 Class(es):
7 Retail Cuts ID

Team

NIO Niobrara
GOS Goshen
ALB Albany
NAT Natrona
ALB Albany
NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona
FRE Fremont
NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona
FRE Fremont
NAT Natrona
GOS Goshen
NIO Niobrara
NIO Niobrara
NIO Niobrara
UNT Uinta
NAT Natrona
UNT Uinta
ALB Albany
FRE Fremont
UNT Uinta

Score

177
175
174
174
174
173
173
172
171
169
164
163
162
161
161
160
160
160
159
159
158
153

Tie 3 Class(es):

Tie Breakers

176
122
190
166
119
160
142
146
182
177
195

98
114
200
187
182
147
139
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Contest MJ042518 [2018 State 4-H Meat Judging] IA Award 010 High Intermediate Retail ID Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
7 Retail Cuts ID 1 Beef Carcasses 8 Ribeyes Questions 1 Jr Int

2 Pork Carcasses 9 Lamb Carcasses Questions 2 Jr Int

3 Beef Rounds 12 Beef Rounds Reasons Sr Int

4 Pork Loins 13 Pork Loin Reason Sr Int

5 Lamb Carcasses

6 Ribeye Steaks

8 Ribeyes Questions 1 Jr Int

9 Lamb Carcasses Questions 2 Jr Int
12 Beef Rounds Reasons Sr Int

13 Pork Loin Reason Sr Int

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 3007b ZumBrunnen, Melody NIO Niobrara 200 424 161 0
2 3002a Witzel, Sadie FRE Fremont 195 450 164 0
3 3001a Christensen, Thaddaeus ALB Albany 190 452 174 0
4 3007a Applegarth, Aiden NIO Niobrara 187 420 161 0
5 3008c Erickson, Spencer UNT Uinta 185 413 153 0
6 3004c Renquist, Jordyn NAT Natrona 182 426 171 0
7 3007c ZumBrunnen, Gracie NIO Niobrara 182 414 160 0
8 3004a Romsa, Sage NAT Natrona 177 427 169 0
9 3007d Bannan, Kort NIO Niobrara 176 444 177 0
10 3004d Burch, Brayson NAT Natrona 166 443 174 0
11 3004b Stewart, Afton NAT Natrona 160 433 173 0
12 3008b Linford, Isac UNT Uinta 147 385 160 0
13 3002b Duncan, Alaina FRE Fremont 146 443 172 0
14 3006a Danford, Jonathan NAT Natrona 142 450 173 0
15 3005d Magee, Brody NAT Natrona 139 392 160 0
16 3008a Sweep, Jaxon UNT Uinta 125 389 159 0
17 3003b Gara, Lucas GOS Goshen 122 427 175 0
18 3001c Stinson, Kymber ALB Albany 119 439 174 0
19 3003c Garson, Jami GOS Goshen 114 385 162 0
20 3005c Jacob, Tristin NAT Natrona 98 400 163 0
21 5001d Trabing, Porter ALB Albany 98 379 159 0
22 3002d Molt, Maya FRE Fremont 90 361 158 0
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Contest MJ042518 [2018 State 4-H Meat Judging] JA Award 011 High Junior Overall Results...

Scoring Class(es):
1 Beef Carcasses
2 Pork Carcasses
3 Beef Rounds

4 Pork Loins

5 Lamb Carcasses
6 Ribeye Steaks

7 Retail Cuts ID

8 Ribeyes Questions 1 Jr Int

Tie 1 Class(es):
7 Retail Cuts ID

9 Lamb Carcasses Questions 2 Jr Int
10 Pork Loins Questions 3 Jr only
11 Beef Rounds Questions Jr only or Reasons

Rank Contestant
1 3001d
2 3002c
3 6001c
4 3001b
5 3005a
6 3008d
7 3003a
8 6001d
9 6002d

10 3006¢c

11 3005b

12 3009c

13 3006b

14 3009b

15 3009d

16 3009a

Name

Lake, Riley
Witzel, Mary
Strauch, Wyatt
Stinson, Shanna
Forster, Mylee
Erickson, Megan
Shimic, Ayden
Bannan, Francheska
Linford, Elli

Dona, Brady
Magee, Madalynn
Anderson, Emily
Danford, Noah
Lupher, Hannah
Micheli, Mariah
Linford, Emma
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Tie 2 Class(es):

8 Ribeyes Questions 1 Jr Int

9 Lamb Carcasses Questions 2 Jr Int

10 Pork Loins Questions 3 Jr only
11 Beef Rounds Questions Jr only or Reasons

Team

ALB Albany
FRE Fremont
NIO Niobrara
ALB Albany
NAT Natrona
UNT Uinta
GOS Goshen
NIO Niobrara
UNT Uinta
NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona
UNT Uinta
NAT Natrona
UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta

Score

619
612
538
537
525
518
507
490
490
480
471
469
452
433
416
406

Tie Breakers

200
170
154
132
106

173
164
161
158
164
155
164
143
160
155
170
173
152
152
156
160

Tie 3 Class(es):
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Contest MJ042518 [2018 State 4-H Meat Judging] JA Award 012 High Junior Placings Results...

Scoring Class(es):
1 Beef Carcasses
2 Pork Carcasses
3 Beef Rounds

4 Pork Loins

5 Lamb Carcasses
6 Ribeye Steaks

Rank Contestant
1 3002c
2 3006¢c
3 3005a
4 3001b
5 3001d
6 3008d
7 6001d
8 6002d
9 3003a

10 3005b

11 6001c

12 3009b

13 3006b

14 3009c

15 3009d

16 3009a

Tie 1 Class(es):
7 Retail Cuts ID

Name

Witzel, Mary
Dona, Brady
Forster, Mylee
Stinson, Shanna
Lake, Riley
Erickson, Megan
Bannan, Francheska
Linford, Elli
Shimic, Ayden
Magee, Madalynn
Strauch, Wyatt
Lupher, Hannah
Danford, Noah
Anderson, Emily
Micheli, Mariah
Linford, Emma
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Tie 2 Class(es):

8 Ribeyes Questions 1 Jr Int

Tie 3 Class(es):

9 Lamb Carcasses Questions 2 Jr Int
10 Pork Loins Questions 3 Jr only

11 Beef Rounds Questions Jr only or Reasons

Team

FRE Fremont
NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona
ALB Albany
ALB Albany
UNT Uinta
NIO Niobrara
UNT Uinta
GOS Goshen
NAT Natrona
NIO Niobrara
UNT Uinta
NAT Natrona
UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta

Score

278
276
255
247
246
237
235
235
229
225
223
212
208
203
186
169

Tie Breakers

170

49
106
132
200
126
112

95

164
155
164
158
173
155
143
160
164
170
161
152
152
173
156
160
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Contest MJ042518 [2018 State 4-H Meat Judging] JA Award 013 High Junior Questions Results...

Scoring Class(es):

8 Ribeyes Questions 1 Jr Int

Tie 1 Class(es):

9 Lamb Carcasses Questions 2 Jr Int
10 Pork Loins Questions 3 Jr only
11 Beef Rounds Questions Jr only or Reasons

Rank Contestant
1 3001d
2 3009c
3 3005b
4 3002c
5 3003a
6 3005a
7 6001c
8 6002d
9 3009a

10 3001b

11 3009d

12 3008d

13 3006¢c

14 3006b

15 3009b

16 6001d

Name

Lake, Riley
Anderson, Emily
Magee, Madalynn
Witzel, Mary
Shimic, Ayden
Forster, Mylee
Strauch, Wyatt
Linford, Elli
Linford, Emma
Stinson, Shanna
Micheli, Mariah
Erickson, Megan
Dona, Brady
Danford, Noah
Lupher, Hannah
Bannan, Francheska
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Tie 2 Class(es):
7 Retail Cuts ID

Team

ALB Albany
UNT Uinta
NAT Natrona
FRE Fremont
GOS Goshen
NAT Natrona
NIO Niobrara
UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta
ALB Albany
UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta
NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona
UNT Uinta
NIO Niobrara

Score

173
173
170
164
164
164
161
160
160
158
156
155
155
152
152
143

Tie Breakers

[ceololololololololololololoNeNe]

Tie 3 Class(es):

200
93
76

170

114

106

154
95
77

132
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Contest MJ042518 [2018 State 4-H Meat Judging] JA Award 014 High Junior Retail ID Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
7 Retail Cuts ID 1 Beef Carcasses 8 Ribeyes Questions 1 Jr Int

2 Pork Carcasses 9 Lamb Carcasses Questions 2 Jr Int

3 Beef Rounds 10 Pork Loins Questions 3 Jr only

4 Pork Loins 11 Beef Rounds Questions Jr only or Reasons

5 Lamb Carcasses

6 Ribeye Steaks

8 Ribeyes Questions 1 Jr Int

9 Lamb Carcasses Questions 2 Jr Int

10 Pork Loins Questions 3 Jr only

11 Beef Rounds Questions Jr only or Reasons

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 3001d Lake, Riley ALB Albany 200 419 173 0
2 3002¢c Witzel, Mary FRE Fremont 170 442 164 0
3 6001c Strauch, Wyatt NIO Niobrara 154 384 161 0
4 3001b Stinson, Shanna ALB Albany 132 405 158 0
5 3008d Erickson, Megan UNT Uinta 126 392 155 0
6 3003a Shimic, Ayden GOS Goshen 114 393 164 0
7 6001d Bannan, Francheska NIO Niobrara 112 378 143 0
8 3005a Forster, Mylee NAT Natrona 106 419 164 0
9 6002d Linford, Elli UNT Uinta 95 395 160 0
10 3009c Anderson, Emily UNT Uinta 93 376 173 0
11 3006b Danford, Noah NAT Natrona 92 360 152 0
12 3009a Linford, Emma UNT Uinta 77 329 160 0
13 3005b Magee, Madalynn NAT Natrona 76 395 170 0
14 3009d Micheli, Mariah UNT Uinta 74 342 156 0
15 3009b Lupher, Hannah UNT Uinta 69 364 152 0
16 3006¢ Dona, Brady NAT Natrona 49 431 155 0
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